Date
3/4
3/6
3/7
3/10
3/11
3/13
3/22
3/24
3/25
3/27
4/1

Sparta Middle School
2025 Volleyball

Opponent

Mansfield (1 set C)
Spokane

Blue Eye (1 set C)
Conway (1 set C)
Seymour Junior (1 set C)
Crane

Summit Conference Tournament
Billings

Gainesville

Fordland Jr.

Chadwick Jr.

Location
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Neutral
Home
Away
Home

Away

Levels

A, B
A, B
A, B
A, B
A, B
A, B
A
A, B
A, B
A, B
A, B

Time
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM



