## Sparta Middle School

## 2025 Volleyball

Date	Opponent	Location	Levels	Time
3/4	Mansfield (1 set C)	Away	А, В	5:30 PM
3/6	Spokane	Away	А, В	5:00 PM
3/7	Blue Eye (1 set C)	Away	А, В	5:00 PM
3/10	Conway (1 set C)	Away	А, В	5:30 PM
3/11	Seymour Junior (1 set C)	Home	A, B	5:30 PM
3/13	Crane	Home	A, B	5:00 PM
3/22	Summit Conference Tournament	Neutral	Α	
3/24	Billings	Home	A, B	5:00 PM
3/25	Gainesville	Away	А, В	5:00 PM
3/27	Fordland Jr.	Home	A, B	5:00 PM
4/1	Chadwick Jr.	Away	А, В	5:30 PM